

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27512/2008

BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27735 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27966 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Ms Richa Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sanjoy Kr Ghosh, Adv.
Ms Rupali S Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.1.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 are served but there is no

appearance.

List before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj